Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519020EN  page 1
June 1, 2021 8:34 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Recessed grid or flange, surface-mount; Flange fits into grid ceilings; Overlapping and inset doors
•	 Die-formed heavy gauge steel, aluminum or stainless steel housing and door
•	 Pattern 12 acrylic or polycarbonate lens; Other lenses available

Wet Location
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CLPF-12-4-ALH-INA-A12125-LD4-2STD-40-UNV-EDC2-AMD (White only)
              CLPG-24-2-ALH-INA-A19156-LD4-4STD-50-UNV-EDC1-EL10W-DF-AMA (White only)
              CLPG-24-4-INS-A12125-LD4-3HIR63-UNV-EDC2 (Red only)
              CLPG-24-4-INS-A12125-LD4-2STD35/2LOR63-UNV-EDC2 (White/Red)
Product
Family Width Length Housing
Material Door Type Lens LEDs Rows of
LEDs
Product
Family
Width Length
Housing
Material
Door Type Lens LEDs
Rows of
LEDs
CLPF=Recessed Flange (2)
CLPFE=Recessed Flange Extended (2)
CLPG=Recessed Grid (3), (6)
(1", 1-1/2", 2" NEMA G)
CLPS=Surface (5)
(only available in 1x4, 2x2,and 2x4)
24=24" Wide
12=12" Wide
1=1' Length (9)
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
[Blank]=Cold Rolled Steel,
Powder Coat Painted White
ALH=Aluminum Housing,
Painted Powder Coat White
SHB=Stainless Steel (304)
Brushed
SH316B=Stainless Steel
(316) Brushed
SHP=Stainless Steel (304)
Powder Coat Painted White
SH316P=Stainless Steel (316)
Powder Coat Painted White
Inset Die Formed, One Piece
INS=Inset Door,Die-formed Steel, Painted
White
INA=Inset Door, Die-formed Aluminum,
Painted White
INSSP=Inset Door, Die-formed Stainless
Steel, Painted White(Replace P with B
for Brushed)
INSS316P=inset Door, Die-formed
Stainless Steel (316) Painted White
(Replace P with B for Brushed)
Overlapping, One Piece (6)
OLS=Overlapping Door, Die-formed Steel,
Painted White
OLA=Overlapping Door, Die-formed
Aluminum, Painted White
OLSSP=Overlapping Door, Die-formed
Stainless Steel, Painted White - (Replace
P with B for Brushed)
OLSS316P=OverlappingDoor, Die-formed
Stainless Steel (316), Painted White
(Replace P with B for Brushed)
A12125=Pattern
12 Acrylic,
0.125" Thick,
Inverted